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1 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 NS8 Blanc 63,525 1080 0

2 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 EO9 Blanc 58,664 1080 0

3 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 EO1 Blanc 58,466 810 0

4 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 NS2 Blanc 52,017 810 0

5 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 EO6 Blanc 58,069 608 0

6 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 NS3 Blanc 51,444 608 0

7 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 EO5 Blanc 56,444 456 0

8 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 NS9 Blanc 50,728 456 0

9 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 NS6 Blanc 50,463 342 0

10 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 EO4 Blanc 50,265 342 0

11 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 NS10 Blanc 49,107 0 0

12 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 EO3 Blanc 47,615 0 0

13 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 NS1 Blanc 47,218 0 0

14 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 EO8 Blanc 45,958 0 0

15 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 NS4 Blanc 45,458 0 0

16 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 EO7 Blanc 45,333 0 0

17 1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 3K 03 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche-Comté 2T 03 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche-Comté 2T 03 NS5 Blanc 44,407 0 0

18 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche-Comté 2K 03 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche-Comté 1T 03 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche-Comté 2C 03 EO10 Blanc 41,001 0 0

19 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche-Comté 3P 05 2008675 VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 3T 05 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 4C 05 NS7 Blanc 42,262 0 0

20 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche-Comté 2T 05 1016219 MONIOT Philippe Franche-Comté 4C 05 1022472 MORAND Bruno Franche-Comté 3C 05 EO2 Blanc 35,056 0 0
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1 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 EO9 Blanc 68,495 1080 0

2 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 EO6 Blanc 66,758 780 0

3 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 NS8 Blanc 65,179 1080 0

4 1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 3K 03 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche-Comté 2T 03 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche-Comté 2T 03 NS5 Blanc 58,654 0 0

5 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 EO8 Blanc 58,585 0 0

6 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 EO5 Blanc 54,464 663 0

7 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 NS6 Blanc 52,679 564 0

8 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 NS3 Blanc 50,481 780 0

9 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 NS2 Blanc 50,446 918 0

10 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 EO1 Blanc 48,469 918 0

11 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 NS4 Blanc 46,875 0 0

12 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 EO3 Blanc 46,811 0 0

13 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche-Comté 3P 05 2008675 VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 3T 05 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 4C 05 NS7 Blanc 46,154 0 0

14 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 NS9 Blanc 45,673 663 0

15 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 EO7 Blanc 44,643 0 0

16 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 NS10 Blanc 43,750 0 0

17 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 EO4 Blanc 42,376 564 0

18 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche-Comté 2T 05 1016219 MONIOT Philippe Franche-Comté 4C 05 1022472 MORAND Bruno Franche-Comté 3C 05 EO2 Blanc 39,712 0 0

19 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 NS1 Blanc 39,423 0 0

20 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche-Comté 2K 03 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche-Comté 1T 03 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche-Comté 2C 03 EO10 Blanc 29,464 0 0
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1 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 EO1 Blanc 69,231 918 0

2 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 NS8 Blanc 61,745 1080 0

3 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 EO5 Blanc 59,615 663 0

4 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 EO4 Blanc 57,589 564 0

5 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 NS9 Blanc 55,421 663 0

6 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 NS1 Blanc 55,421 0 0

7 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 NS10 Blanc 54,876 0 0

8 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 NS2 Blanc 53,709 918 0

9 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 NS3 Blanc 53,304 780 0

10 2002532 KRATTINGER Florence Franche-Comté 2K 03 1006374 KRATTINGER Hervé Franche-Comté 1T 03 1003436 FONTERET Christian Franche-Comté 2C 03 EO10 Blanc 52,679 0 0

11 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 EO6 Blanc 50,000 780 0

12 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 EO3 Blanc 49,519 0 0

13 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 NS6 Blanc 48,077 564 0

14 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 EO9 Blanc 48,077 1080 0

15 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 EO7 Blanc 47,115 0 0

16 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 NS4 Blanc 47,047 0 0

17 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche-Comté 3P 05 2008675 VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 3T 05 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 4C 05 NS7 Blanc 38,648 0 0

18 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 EO8 Blanc 36,161 0 0

19 1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 3K 03 1011370 HURY Ludovic Franche-Comté 2T 03 1015667 NICOD Michaël Franche-Comté 2T 03 NS5 Blanc 32,143 0 0

20 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche-Comté 2T 05 1016219 MONIOT Philippe Franche-Comté 4C 05 1022472 MORAND Bruno Franche-Comté 3C 05 EO2 Blanc 31,696 0 0
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1 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 Franc1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-Co1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-0 Rose 61,405 3510 0

2 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 Franche1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 Franch0 Rose 58,071 3299 0

3 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 Franche-Comt1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 Franche-Co1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 Franc0 Rose 56,825 3088 0

4 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 Franc1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 Franche-Com1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 Franche-C0 Rose 55,548 2878 0

5 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franch1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franch1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-0 Rose 54,603 2667 0

6 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 Franche-Comt1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fran1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fra0 Rose 52,460 0 0

7 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franch1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 Franche-C1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 Fran0 Rose 51,587 0 0

8 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 Fra1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 Franche-1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 Fran0 Rose 50,952 0 0

9 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 Franche-C1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Com0 Rose 50,611 0 0

10 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 Franc1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 Franche-Co1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-Co0 Rose 48,786 0 0

11 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 Franche-Com1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-C0 Rose 45,794 0 0

12 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franch1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franche-0 Rose 45,532 0 0

13 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 F1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 Franche-Co1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 Franche-Com0 Rose 42,698 0 0

14 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 Franch1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 Franche1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 Franche0 Rose 41,349 0 0

15 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franche-Com1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 Fran0 Rose 40,159 0 0

16 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Co2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franche2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 Fran0 Rose 40,119 0 0
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1 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 Franc1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-Co1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-0 Rose 74,762 3510 0

2 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 Franche1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 Franch0 Rose 61,905 3299 0

3 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 Franc1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 Franche-Com1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 Franche-C0 Rose 61,143 3088 0

4 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 Franche-Comt1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 Franche-Co1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 Franc0 Rose 60,000 2878 0

5 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 Franche-C1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Com0 Rose 59,841 2667 0

6 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franch1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 Franche-C1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 Fran0 Rose 51,270 0 0

7 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franch1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franch1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-0 Rose 50,000 0 0

8 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 Franc1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 Franche-Co1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-Co0 Rose 49,048 0 0

9 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 Fra1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 Franche-1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 Fran0 Rose 47,143 0 0

10 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franche-Com1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 Fran0 Rose 46,508 0 0

11 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 Franche-Comt1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fran1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fra0 Rose 46,190 0 0

12 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 Franche-Com1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-C0 Rose 45,397 0 0

13 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 F1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 Franche-Co1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 Franche-Com0 Rose 42,857 0 0

14 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 Franch1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 Franche1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 Franche0 Rose 38,413 0 0

15 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Co2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franche2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 Fran0 Rose 34,286 0 0

16 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franch1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franche-0 Rose 31,905 0 0
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1 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franch1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franche-0 Rose 60,159 3510 0

2 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franch1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franch1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-0 Rose 59,206 3299 0

3 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 Franche-Comt1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fran1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fra0 Rose 58,730 3088 0

4 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 Franche1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 Franch0 Rose 55,238 2878 0

5 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 Fra1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 Franche-1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 Fran0 Rose 54,762 2667 0

6 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 Franche-Comt1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 Franche-Co1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 Franc0 Rose 53,651 0 0

7 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franch1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 Franche-C1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 Fran0 Rose 51,905 0 0

8 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 Franc1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 Franche-Com1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 Franche-C0 Rose 50,952 0 0

9 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 Franc1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 Franche-Co1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-Co0 Rose 49,524 0 0

10 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 Franc1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-Co1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-0 Rose 49,048 0 0

11 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Co2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franche2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 Fran0 Rose 46,952 0 0

12 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 Franche-Com1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-C0 Rose 46,190 0 0

13 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 Franch1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 Franche1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 Franche0 Rose 44,286 0 0

14 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 F1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 Franche-Co1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 Franche-Com0 Rose 42,540 0 0

15 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 Franche-C1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Com0 Rose 42,381 0 0

16 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franche-Com1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 Fran0 Rose 33,810 0 0
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1 1011920 INVERNIZZI Antony Franche-Comté 2C 03 Franc1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 1T 03 Franche-Co1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-Co0 Rose 117,189 3510 0

2 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 1N 09 Franc1001079 PEREZ Adrien Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-Co1002872 PORRET Nicolas Franche-Comté 1N 13 Franche-0 Rose 116,652 3299 0

3 1001602 WEILL Marc Franche-Comté 1P 09 Franche-Comt1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fran1006921 VOISINET Christophe Franche-Comté 1P 09 Fra0 Rose 116,172 3088 0

4 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 2C 01 Franc1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 2K 01 Franche-Com1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 2C 12 Franche-C0 Rose 112,547 2878 0

5 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche-Comté 3C 03 Franche-C1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-C2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Com0 Rose 112,117 2667 0

6 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 3C 09 Franche1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 3K 09 Franch0 Rose 109,836 0 0

7 1001113 CARON Aimé Franche-Comté 1P 13 Franche-Comt1008692 BRETON David Franche-Comté 1C 09 Franche-Co1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 1K 09 Franc0 Rose 109,726 0 0

8 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franch1020270 MORIN Laurent Franche-Comté 2C 04 Franche-C1020222 FRIMAS Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 2C 04 Fran0 Rose 108,763 0 0

9 1014955 LEGRAND Benjamin Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franch1008533 GAGELIN Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 03 Franche-1023348 PESENTI Yannis Franche-Comté 2T 03 Franche-0 Rose 108,154 0 0

10 1007560 GAILLARDET Sullivan Franche-Comté 2P 09 Fra1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 1T 09 Franche-1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 1T 09 Fran0 Rose 106,775 0 0

11 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franch1007820 DIEUDONNE Gérard Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franch1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-0 Rose 105,521 0 0

12 1011361 LEGRAND Noël Franche-Comté 3K 03 Franche-Co2003222 PASTEUR Ornella Franche-Comté 2K 03 Franche2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 2T 03 Fran0 Rose 102,795 0 0

13 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 3K 02 Franche-Com1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 3C 02 Franche-C0 Rose 97,988 0 0

14 1000058 GROSJEAN Fabrice Franche-Comté 1T 02 Franch1001445 GROSJEAN Jérôme Franche-Comté 1K 05 Franche1008737 COLLINET Jérôme Franche-Comté 2P 12 Franche0 Rose 95,749 0 0

15 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 2K 05 Franche-Com1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 2T 05 Franche-1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 2K 05 Fran0 Rose 94,638 0 0

16 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 2T 03 F1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 2K 09 Franche-Co1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 2C 09 Franche-Com0 Rose 92,302 0 0


